Haulotte H25TPX Specifications

Technical specifications:

Max. working height

Max. platform height

Horizontal reach

Platform capacity

Platform size

Tailswing

Platform rotation

jib length

Fly jib range of motion

Width

overall length

Transport length

Stowed height

H25TPX Telescopic boom

25.00m

23.00m

17.50m

250Kg

1.80m x 0.80m

1.06m

180°

2.20m

140°

2.48m

12.87m

10.80m

3.10m



Wheelbase 2.49m

Outside turning radius 6.15m
Turntable rotation - continuous 360°

Drive speed 5.0kmh

Ground clearance 340mm
Gradeability 40%

Tyres 15 R 225 XF
Hydraulic tank 150 Ltr

Fuel tank 150Ltr

Drive system 4 wheel drive
Controls 12V proportional
Power:

Power source Hatz 3 L41C diesel engine 53Hp-38Kw
Weight:

Gross weight 13.850Kg



