Haulotte H25TPX Specifications	
Technical specifications:	H25TPX Telescopic boom
Max. working height	25.00m
Max. platform height	23.00m
Horizontal reach	17.50m
Platform capacity	250Kg
Platform size	1.80m x 0.80m
Tailswing	1.06m
Platform rotation	180°
jib length	2.20m
Fly jib range of motion	140°
Width	2.48m
overall length	12.87m
Transport length	10.80m
Stowed height	3.10m

Wheelbase	2.49m
Outside turning radius	6.15m
Turntable rotation - continuous	360°
Drive speed	5.0kmh
Ground clearance	340mm
Gradeability	40%
Tyres	15 R 22.5 XF
Hydraulic tank	150 Ltr
Fuel tank	150Ltr
Drive system	4 wheel drive
Controls	12V proportional
Power:	
Power source	Hatz 3 L41C diesel engine 53Hp-38Kw
Weight:	
Gross weight	13.850Kg